

23 CS DJ 61-23

SMT. BINDU YADAV Vs. SHRI VINOD YADAV

14.03.2024

Present:- Sh. Arvind Bhatt and Ms. Swastika Singh, Ld.
Counsels for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. S.P. Mishra, proxy counsel for defendant.

Today, reply on behalf of the defendants to application under Order XII Rule 6 C.P.C. has been filed. Extra copy kept on record for plaintiff to collect against due acknowledgment.

List for arguments on the said application on

16.04.2024.

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/14.03.2024(sk)