

17 CS DJ 61-23

SMT. BINDU YADAV Vs. SHRI VINOD YADAV

08.05.2025

Present:- Sh. Arvind Bhatt and Ms. Swastika Singh, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Karan Bidhuri, proxy Counsel for defendant.

1. Application under Order XII Rule 6 CPC is pending.
2. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has addressed arguments today.
3. List for arguments on behalf of the defendant on

06.06.2025.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/08.05.2025(sk)