

12 CS DJ 61/23

SMT. BINDU YADAV Vs. SHRI VINOD YADAV

03.11.2025

Present : Ms. Swastika Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
(through VC).
Sh. Kartikey Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant
(through VC).

1. Compilation of judgments filed by defendant. Copy be supplied to Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
2. List for orders on application under Order XII Rule 6 CPC for 21.11.2025.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/03.11.2025 (vg)