

32 CS DJ 61-23

SMT. BINDU YADAV Vs. SHRI VINOD YADAV

15.05.2026

Present:- Sh. Arvind Bhat and Ms. Swastika Singh, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Kartikeya Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

1. Arguments heard on application under Order XII Rule 12 CPC.
2. List for clarifications / orders on the above said application on **04.06.2026**.

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/15.05.2026(sk)